

LOTE SOLERAS Y CONCAVOS

No.	Descripción	Descripción 2	Cantidad	UM	Costo Unitario	Costo Total
1	OUTER PULP DISCHARGER	DWG. Z-11551-04S	5	EA	\$ 7,803.0	\$ 39,014.9
2	MIDDLE SHELL LINER WITH RUBBER	DWG. RF-2689 REV. B	5	PZ	\$ 3,899.6	\$ 19,498.0
3	FE SHELL LINER	LINERS MOLINO SAG	2	PZ	\$ 8,218.8	\$ 16,437.7
4	DE SHELL LINER	LINERS MOLINO SAG	2	PZ	\$ 8,130.8	\$ 16,261.5
5	CONCAVO INFERIOR	ASTM A128 1511755	8	PZ	\$ 2,286.2	\$ 18,289.3
						\$ 109,501

PRECIO OFERTABLE !!!